
School Resumes 

MLK Jr Day (holiday) 

Parent-Teacher Conferences and Staff 

Professional Development Day (school closed) 

President’s Day (holiday) 

Family Day CelebraMon from 8:30 to 9:30 am 

Memorial Day (holiday) 

BuSerflies Graduation 

Juneteenth (holiday) 

Independence Day (holiday) 

Labor Day (holiday) 

Town Hall MeeMng(event) from 5:30 to 

6:30pm 

Parent-Teacher Conferences and Staff 

Professional Development (school closed) 

Harvest CelebraMon(event) 3:00 to 5:00pm 

Veteran’s Day (holiday) 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Holiday Party (event) from 5:30 - 7:00pm 

Winter Break, Reopen on January 5, 2026

CALENDAR 2025

Monday, January 6, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025

Friday, June 6, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025

Friday, October 24, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Wednesday, November 26 to Friday,
November 28, 2025

Friday, December 12, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025 to 
Friday, January 2, 2026

Cec1
Cross-Out




